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David Costa, Director Janet Marler, College Lecturer II 

Sparta Public Library Library 

22 Woodport Road     Government Documents and Business 

Sparta NJ  07871     Ocean County Community College 

973-729-3101      College Drive 

david@spartalibrary.com    Toms River NJ  08754  

Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ (732)255-0400 ext. 2243 

January 1, 2020 - December 31, 2021 (1st term) jmarler@ocean.edu 

 State Librarian appointee 

January 1, 2018 – December 31, 2019 (2nd term) 

 

Brian Auger, Director Tonya Garcia, Director 

Somerset County Library System Long Branch Free Public Library 

1Vogt Drive 328 Broadway 

Bridgewater NJ  08807 Long Branch, NJ 07740 

908-526-4016 732-222-3900, ext. 2240 

bauger@sclibnj.org tgarcia.lbpl@gmail.com 

Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ State Librarian Appointee 

January 21, 2018 – December 31, 2019 (1st term) January 1, 2017- December 31, 2018 (1st term) 

January 1, 2020-December 31, 2021 (2nd term) January 1, 2019-December 31, 2021 (2nd term) 

   

LaDawna Harrington, Librarian Eric Zino, Director 

Millburn High School Haddonfield Public Library 

462 Millburn Avenue 60 Haddon Avenue  

Millburn NJ  07041 Haddonfield, NJ 08033 

973-564-7130 ext. 10027 856-429-1304, ext. 111 

Ladawna.harrington@millburn.org ezino@haddonfieldlibrary.org 

Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ State Librarian Appointee 

January 1, 2019-December 31, 2020 (1st term) January 1, 2017 – December 31, 2018 (1st term) 

 January 1, 2019-December 31, 2021 (2nd term) 

 

Denise O’Shea, Head of Access Services and Susanne Sacchetti, Director 

     Technical Services Cumberland County Public Library 

Montclair State University 

1 Normal Avenue 800 East Commerce Street 

Montclair NJ  07043 Bridgeton NJ    08302 

973-655-2098 856-453-2210 

oshead@monclair.edu susannesa@CCLNJ.ORG 

Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ State Librarian Appointee 

January 1, 2020 – December 31, 2021 (1st term) January 1, 2018-December 31, 2019 (1st term) 

 January 1, 2020-December 31, 2021 (2nd term) 
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